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9
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6
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4e Jogging 'n Haze Sint-Maria-Oudenhove - 22 mei 2010

Naam

VAN DE VERRE Wim
SABBE Stijn

GARDEYN Koen
COPPENS Gunther
GOOSSENS Marc
VANDERROOST Mike
HAESEBEYT Bart
LAPAGE Lennart

VAN CAUWENBERGHE Ken
DE VUYST Peter

DE MESURE Kris
VERLINDEN Jurgen
VAN DEN BERGE Harry
LAPAGE Leander
HAEGEMAN Davy
VERBANCK Davy
DERNAUCOURT Marijke
VAN DELSEN Sonja
WELLEKENS Filip

LABIE Yves
DEHANDSCHUTTER Joachim
MEULENYZER Rhonny
VANHESSCHE Marcel
BROECKAERT Kurt
WATTE Willy
HERSSCHENS Veronique
THIENPONT Mario
PLASSCHAERT Isabelle
MAGINET Heidi

VAN CAENEGEM Geert
DE KEUKELAERE Robbe
HAESEBEYT Jordy
SCHOUPPE Anita
VANHALLE Rudy
WILLEMS Dries
WILLEMS Geert

VAN DE WALLE Johan
DEPAUW Chris

DE SCHUTTER Etienne
MATTHIJS Danny
HAEGEMAN Wendy
VERLINDEN Andy

VAN DER CLEYEN Raf
DE SMET Guy

VAN BOCKSTAEL Ann
DOMS Frieda

DECOCK Emmie

DE SUTTER Rita
VOETS Maarten
HAEGEMAN Andre

DE CLERCQ Ann
MERCKAERT lIsabel
VERBANCK Josiane
BROODCOORENS Marie-Rose
DE WINTER Sindy

DE BACKER Vera

DE WINTER Geert
VANBIERVLIET Werner

5,25 KM
Woonplaats Club
Kerksken EA
Niel WIBO
Lede Roadjoggers
Denderhoutem JC Vondelhof
Herzele ZA
Zottegem
Zottegem
Brakel
Zottegem
Zottegem ZA
Herzele ZA
Zottegem
Herzele
Brakel
Liedekerke ACP
Zottegem ZA
Zottegem JC Erwetegem
Zottegem
Kerksken Roadjoggers
Brakel JC Brakel
Gooik
Meerbeke JC Erwetegem
Brakel
Zottegem ZA
Erwetegem JC Erwetegem
Scheldewindeke ZA
Kerksken Roadjoggers
Hillegem ZA
Zottegem JC Erwetegem
Zottegem JC Erwetegem
Zottegem
Zottegem
Ophasselt AXA
Herent
Aalst VS
Aalst VS
Erwetegem JC Erwetegem
Denderhoutem Roadjoggers
Haaltert Roadjoggers
Nieuwerkerken Roadjoggers
Liedekerke ACP
Zottegem JC Erwetegem
Erwetegem JC Erwetegem
Erwetegem JC Erwetegem
Schorisse JC Brakel
Liedekerke ACP
Maarkedal JC Brakel
Erwetegem JC Erwetegem
Lierde JC Brakel
Liedekerke
Brakel JC Brakel
zottegem JC Erwetegem
Brakel JC Erwetegem
Zwalm JC Zwalm
Zottegem JC Erwetegem
Zottegem JC Erwetegem
Erwetegem JC Erwetegem
Meerbeek VITA

CAT P/CAT
MSEN 1
MSEN 2
MMAS 1
MMAS 2
MMAS 3
MSEN 3
MMAS 4
MSEN 4
MSEN 5
MMAS 5
MSEN 6
MSEN 7
MMAS 6
MSEN 8
MSEN 9
MSEN 10
VMAS 1
VMAS 2
MSEN 11
MMAS 7
MSEN 12
MMAS 8
MMAS 9
MMAS 10
MMAS 11
VSEN 1
MMAS 12
VSEN 2
VMAS 3
MMAS 13
MSEN 13
MSEN 14
VMAS 4
MMAS 14
MSEN 15
MMAS 15
MMAS 16
MMAS 17
MMAS 18
MMAS 19
VSEN 3
MMAS 20
MMAS 21
MMAS 22
VMAS 5
VMAS 6
VSEN 4
VMAS 7
MSEN 16
MMAS 23
VMAS 8
VMAS 9
VMAS 10
VMAS 11
VMAS 12
VMAS 13
MMAS 24
MMAS 25
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Tijd

$17:
$17:
:18:
41
:19:
119:
:40
41
:50
119:
:20:
:20:
:20:
140
:55
:03
124:
121
124:
47
:25:
:25:
:20
131
:25:
140
126:
:02
126:
126:
126:
126:
:35
126:
147
148
126:
127:
127:
127:
41
:07
128:
128:
47
:55
41
44
:30:
:30:
:30:
:31:
47
:32:
132
132:
145

118

:19
119
119

122

123

24

24

124

:25

:25

125

126

126

126
126

127
128

128
128
129
129

131

132

132

:32:

10
28
33

13
27

52
08
54
55

14

34

09

16

34

00

11

13

26

33

36

57

12

19
20

13
17

09
12
19
20
14
35

48

GEM KM-Tijd

18,35 3:16
18,03 3:20
16,98 3:32
16,86 3:34
16,39 3:40
16,20 3:42
16,02  3:45
16,00 3:45
15,88 3:47
15,86  3:47
15,65 3:50
15,07 3:59
15,06  3:59
13,90 4:19
13,17 4:33
13,10 4:35
13,00 4:37
12,94 4:38
12,82 4:41
12,71  4:43
12,52  4:47
12,47 4:49
12,43 4:50
12,34  4:52
12,32 4:52
12,27  4:53
12,12 4:57
12,10 4:58
12,03 4:59
12,02 5:00
11,92 5:02
11,86 5:03
11,85 5:04
11,84 5:04
11,76  5:06
11,75 5:06
11,69 5:08
11,58 5:11
11,53 5:12
11,52 5:12
11,38 5:16
11,20 5:21
11,16 5:22
11,14 5:23
10,94 5:29
10,89 5:30
10,61 5:39
10,59 5:40
10,45 5:45
10,43 5:45
10,39 5:46
10,05 5:58
9,91 6:03
9,77 6:08
9,68 6:12
9,67 6:12
9,62 6:14
9,60 6:15



PL
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

NR
30
63
11
13
16
15
10

Naam

SLABBYNCK Rita

DE KEUKELAERE Elien
DEPAUW Sander
CAPIAU Annick

DE BOLLE Anna
BEERENS Willy

DE SCHUTTER Etienne

Woonplaats
Erondegem
Zottegem
Denderhoutem
Denderhoutem
St-Lievens-Houtem
St-Lievens-Houtem
Haaltert

Club
Vita Runners

Roadjoggers
Roadjoggers
Roadjoggers
Roadjoggers
Roadjoggers

CAT P/CAT
VMAS 14
VSEN 5
MSEN 17
VMAS 15
VMAS 16
MMAS 26
MMAS 27

Tijd
0:33:34
0:35:17
0:53:04
0:56:25
0:56:28
0:56:32
0:56:33

GEM
9,38
8,93
5,94
5,58
5,58
5,57
5,57

KM-Tijd
6:24
6:43

10:06
10:45
10:45
10:46
10:46
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NR
164
173
185
189
162
159
165
154
188
200
151
152
203
205
190
170
157
212
171
196
198
155
202
168
186
197
183
166
218
201
199
163
211
174
158
209
195
191
153
187
175
167
210
204
221
172
207
219
220
182
181
180
178
208
160
194
215
179

4e Jogging 'n Haze Sint-Maria-Oudenhove - 22 mei 2010

Naam

VAN PETEGEM Patrick
PLUME Christiaan
VIJVERMAN Tim

SOHNLE Erich

LAFORT Steven

VAN DER STOCKT Christoph
DE SMET Chris
STEENHAUT Kathleen

DE VLEESCHOUWER Geert
DESCHUYTENEER Marc
VAN LAETHEM Rudy

VAN LANGENHOVE Guido
HERREMAN Chris
WANDELS Peter

ROGGE Peter

VAN DERNOUWAERT Nico
MICHIELS Rudy
MEGANCK Kris

ARIJS Rene

GOOSSENS Danny

VAN HEDDEGEM Daniel
VAN OVERMEEREN Bernard
PAESBRUGGE Katrien
LEROY Dirk

VAN DEN BOSSCHE lIse
DE SMET Peter
GOOSSENS Leen
TEMMERMAN Jean-Claude
HAELTERMAN Mario
MAES Marc

PROBST Christine
HANSSENS ldes
HAELTERMAN Geert

DE DECKER Davy

VAN DEN BRULLE Roland
DE TEMMERMAN Luc
D'HOMME Johnny

VAN BOVEN Stephaan
EYLENBOSCH Gaston
CARPENTIER Kristof
CHIAU Pieter
BOUCKAERT Erik
CLEMENT Danny
LOONEN Willem
BOULLART Dieter
VEKEMAN Bernadette
CUVELIER Luc
TONDELEIR Davina
SCHIETSE Bert

DE CROOCK Marc

VAN DE SIJPE Marc
LENOIR Robin

LENOIR Gerard

VAN DAMME Roger
CHIAU Georges
D'HOMME Sven
DEPIREUX Colette
PARENT Jose

10,5 KM
Woonplaats Club
Herzele ZA
Zwalm ZA
Lede TDW
Louvignies Tortues Meslin
Zottegem
Zottegem ACG
Impe-Lede VS
Mere VS
Parike

Cerous-Mousty
Herzele
Bambrugge
Zottegem
Gavere

Brakel
Zottegem
Moortsele
St-Lievens-Houtem
Asse
Letterhoutem
St-Lievens-Houtem
Erondegem
Wetteren
Hofstade
Zottegem
Zottegem
Zottegem
Haaltert
Zingem

Zwalm
Ceroux-Mousty
Erpe Mere
Geraardsbergen
Outer

Brakel
Zottegem
Brakel
Iddergem
Roosdaal
Zottegem
Outer
Maarkedal
Denderhoutem
Beersel
Oudenaarde
Zottegem
Bassily
Zottegem
Zottegem
Herdersem
Lede

Tournai
Gondregnies
Brakel

Ninove

Brakel

Ath

Silly

Tortues Meslin
ZA

Fun Runners
ZA

JC Zwalm

JC Brakel

World Runners

Roadjoggers
JC Erwetegem
JC Erwetegem
Fun Runners
Fun Runners
SNA Welle

JC Erwetegem
JC Brakel

JC De Pinte
JC Zwalm
Tortues Meslin
Fun Runners
De Skartters
VITA

JC Erwetegem
JC Zottegem
JC Brakel
Roadjoggers
BVL

JC Erwetegem
VITA

SNA Welle
BVL
JC Zwalm

Tortues Meslin
JC Zwalm

JC Zwalm
Roadjoggers
Roadjoggers
Tortues Meslin
Tortues Meslin
JC Brakel
ACG

JC Brakel
Tortues Meslin
Tortues Meslin

CAT P/CAT
MSEN 1
MMAS 1
MSEN 2
MSEN 3
MSEN 4
MMAS 2
MMAS 3
VMAS 1
MMAS 4
MSEN 5
MMAS 5
MMAS 6
MMAS 7
MMAS 8
MMAS 9
MSEN 6
MMAS 10
MMAS 11
MMAS 12
MMAS 13
MMAS 14
MMAS 15
VMAS 2
MMAS 16
VSEN 1
MMAS 17
VSEN 2
MMAS 18
MMAS 19
MMAS 20
VSEN 3
MMAS 21
MMAS 22
MMAS 23
MMAS 24
MMAS 25
MMAS 26
MMAS 27
MMAS 28
MSEN 7
MSEN 8
MMAS 29
MMAS 30
MMAS 31
MSEN 9
VMAS 3
MMAS 32
VSEN 4
MSEN 10
MMAS 33
MMAS 34
MSEN 11
MMAS 35
MMAS 36
MMAS 37
MMAS 38
VMAS 4
MMAS 39

Tijd

0:35:
0:36:
0:37:
0:38:
0:39:
:06
142

0:40
0:40

0:41:
0:42:
0:42:
146

0:42

0:42:
0:43:
148

0:43

0:44:
0:44:
0:44:
0:44:
122
:04
146:
118
121
139
144
:58
:04
107
t11
114
:50
:56
:08
144
116
119
:50
:54
:58
:01
:03
:59
:01
:05
126
131
145
:50
:52
:16
118
:30
:33
:08
123
148
:10
113

0:45
146

H A D
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N
©

35
27
08
36
14

09
07
14

58
37

02
14
31
52

13

GEM KM-Tijd

17,70 3:23
17,28 3:28
16,97 3:32
16,32 3:41
16,06 3:44
15,71  3:49
15,48 3:53
15,31 3:55
14,96 4:01
14,92 4:01
14,73 4:04
14,66 4:06
14,44  4:09
14,38 4:10
14,31 4:12
14,24  4:13
14,15 4:14
14,04 4:16
13,89 4:19
13,68 4:23
13,63 4:24
13,61 4:25
13,59 4:25
13,50 4:27
13,48 4:27
13,41 4:28
13,39 4:29
13,37 4:29
13,35 4:30
13,34 4:30
13,17 4:33
13,14 4:34
13,09 4:35
12,93 4:38
12,79 4:42
12,77  4:42
12,64 4:45
12,63 4:45
12,61 4:46
12,60 4:46
12,59 4:46
12,12  4:57
12,11  4:57
12,10 4:58
12,02 5:00
12,00 5:00
11,72  5:07
11,70 5:08
11,70 5:08
11,61 5:10
11,60 5:10
11,56 5:11
11,55 5:12
11,43 5:15
11,38 5:16
11,29  5:19
11,22 5:21
11,21 5:21



PL
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

NR
177
176
193
169
192
184
161
156
206
216
217
213
214

Naam

MUYS Katja

VAN DE VIJVER Clement
DESCHUYTENEER Willy
VERDOODT Johan
SOHNLE Reinold
VANDER STRAETEN Conny
VAN MIEGHEM Paul
SONCK Hugo

DELVIN Regine
DELACHAPELLE Christine
LOTENS Yvan
MEULENIJZER Rita

DE CLERCQ Cindy

Woonplaats
Lierde

Lierde

Horrues

Burst
Louvignies

Lede

Haaltert
Haaltert

Bassily

Meslin L'Eveque
Meslin L'Eveque
Zwalm

St-Lievens-Houtem

Club

Sportief Lierde
Sportief Lierde
Tortues Meslin

Tortues Meslin
Roadjoggers
Roadjoggers
Roadjoggers
Tortues Meslin
Tortues Meslin
Tortues Meslin
JC Zwalm

JC Zwalm

CAT P/CAT
VMAS 5
MMAS 40
MMAS 41
MSEN 12
MMAS 42
VMAS 6
MMAS 43
MMAS 44
VMAS 7
VMAS 8
MMAS 45
VMAS 9
VSEN 5

Tijd
0:57:48
0:57:51
0:58:20
0:59:21
1:03:28
1:04:09
1:04:13
1:04:15
1:04:58
1:05:02
1:05:06
1:08:21
1:08:23

GEM KM-Tijd

10,90 5:30
10,89 5:31
10,80 5:33
10,61  5:39
9,93 6:03
9,82 6:07
9,81 6:07
9,81 6:07
9,70 6:11
9,69 6:12
9,68 6:12
9,22 6:31
9,21 6:31



